Tefal

Tefal Blendforce BL3001 1,5 L Stolny mixér 400 W Biela

Brand : Tefal

Nazov produktu : Blendforce BL3001

Product code: BL3001

Tefal Blendforce BL3001. Model: Stolny mixér, Farba: Biela. Obsah nadoby: 1,5 L. Material mieSacej
misy: Plast, Material nozov: Nerezové ocel. Prikon: 400 W. Sirka: 214 mm, Hibka: 214 mm, Vyska: 392

mm

Vlastnosti
Vyberatelnd miska
Model *

Farba *

Odkladaci priestor na kéabel
Vykon

Obsah nadoby *

Pocet rychlosti *
Pulzny spinac *
Drtenie ladu *
Material

Material miesacej misy
Materidl nozov

Sila

Prikon *

Hmotnost a rozmery
Sirka
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v
Stolny mixér
Biela

Plast

Nerezova ocel

400 W

214 mm

Hmotnost a rozmery
Hibka

Vyska

Hmotnost

Udaje o baleni

Sirka balenia

Hibka balenia

Vyska balenia

Hmotnost vratane balenia
Obsah balenia

MieSacia nddoba s vypustom
Logistické data

Celkova Sirka palety

Celkové dizka palety

Celkova vyska palety

Celkova hmotnost palety

Hlavné (vonkajsie) obaly na paletu

214 mm
392 mm
1,75 kg

232 mm
662 mm
410 mm
2,53 kg

80 cm
120 cm
2,25 m
189,8 kg
75 kusov
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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