Tefal

Tefal Blendforce BL3001 1,5 L Stolný mixér 400 W Biela

Brand : Tefal Product code: BL3001

Názov produktu : Blendforce BL3001

Tefal Blendforce BL3001. Model: Stolný mixér, Farba: Biela. Obsah nádoby: 1,5 L. Materiál miešacej misy: Plast, Materiál nožov: Nerezová oceľ. Príkon: 400 W. Šírka: 214 mm, Hĺbka: 214 mm, Výška: 392 mm





Vlastnosti		Hmotnosť a rozmery	
Vyberateľná miska Model * Farba *	✔ Stolný mixér Biela	Hĺbka Výška Hmotnosť	214 mm 392 mm 1,75 kg
Odkladací priestor na kábel	✓	Údaje o balení	
Výkon Obsah nádoby * Počet rýchlostí * Pulzný spínač *	1,5 L 2 ✓	Šírka balenia Hĺbka balenia Výška balenia Hmotnosť vrátane balenia	232 mm 662 mm 410 mm 2,53 kg
Drtenie ľadu *	✓	Obsah balenia	
Materiál		Miešacia nádoba s výpustom	✓
Materiál miešacej misy	Plast	Logistické dáta	
Materiál nožov	Nerezová oceľ	Celková šírka palety	80 cm
Sila		Celková dĺžka palety	120 cm
Príkon *	400 W	Celková výška palety	2,25 m
Hmotnosť a rozmery		Celková hmotnosť palety Hlavné (vonkajšie) obaly na paletu	189,8 kg 75 kusov
Šírka	214 mm	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	



3016661144653

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.